mr omelette R82
omelette, streaky bacon, roasted vine tomatoes, tomato chutney, feta spread, wild rocket,
served with toasted ciabatta
mariachi R80
scrambled eggs, green chilli, coriander, tomato, parmesan, spring onion, avo & lime,
served with a toasted tortilla

greek flat bread R88
feta, origanum, italian sausage, streaky bacon, scrambled egg, napolitana & rocket,
served on flat bread

chorizo con huevos R106
scrambled eggs, baby potatoes, chorizo, coriander, chilli
& sliced cherry tomatoes, served in a tortilla

village greek salad R88
feta, tomato, cucumber, kalamata olives, green olives, red onion,
wild rocket, oregano & toasted fattoush bread

chicken pita R102
chicken breasts, lettuce, tomato, tzatziki, red onion, rocket, brinjal,
cucumber in a pita, served with chips

R72

open village toast, streaky bacon, baby gem lettuce, tomato, grilled chicken breast
& lemon yoghurt dressing

ribs half R165 - full R280
sticky pork ribs in an apricot, wine & honey basting served with flame-grilled sweetcorn & fries

t-bone R196
500¢ t-bone, served with a tomato, olive & basil salsa & fries

R185
250¢g cubed beef fillet, butter sauce, thyme, lemon zest & shoestring fries

R142

panko crumbed calamari tubes & tentacles, ponzu mayo & fries

linefish R198

grilled linefish with a cabbage, carrot & coriander salad, served with inova potatoes

pot pie R108

homemade chicken & mushroom pie served with fries

R76

moist chocolate slice served with hazelnut chocolate sauce & vanilla pod ice cream

R78
caramelised apples & croissant baked in a créme anglaise,
topped with mascarpone & cinnamon

Sparkling Wine, Prosecco & Champagne

Steenberg Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc

Graham Beck MCC NV Brut

Graham Beck Rosé MCC NV Brut

Zonin Prosecco

Laurent-Perrier NV Brut Champagne

Moét & Chandon Impérial NV Brut Champagne
Veuve Clicquot Yellow NV Brut Champagne

Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV Brut Champagne

White

Darling Cellars Sauvignon Blanc
Southern Right Sauvignon Blanc
Springfield Life from Stone Sauvignon Blanc
Babylonstoren Chenin Blanc

Mullineux Kloof Street Chenin Blanc
Eikendal Janina Chardonnay

Warwick First Lady Chardonnay

La Vierge Jezebelle Chardonnay
Cederberg Bukettraube - fruity and floral
Kleine Rust Semi Sweet

Ashbourne Sauvignon Blanc/Chardonnay
Bouchard Finlayson Blanc de Mer

Rosé
D'Aria Blush
Babylonstoren Rosé

Red

Leeuwenkuil Shiraz

DeMorgenzon DMZ Shiraz

Rijk’s Private Cellar Shiraz

Glenelly Merlot

Eikendal Merlot

Meerlust Merlot

Painted Wolf-The Den Pinotage

Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage

Stellenrust Cabernet Sauvignon

Mont du Toit "Les Coteaux" Cabernet Sauvignon
Thelema Cabernet Sauvignon

Newton Johnson Felicité Pinot Noir

De Grendel Pinot Noir

Neil Ellis Aenigma Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon
Cederberg Shiraz/Merlot

Rupert & Rothschild Classique Bordeaux Blend

230
290
290
260
1080
1100
1200
1300

120
200
230
190
210
160
190
250
180
100
185
10

120
230

120
240
330
195
280
560
150
210
140
10
430
180
370
180
190
310

dinkie 90

glass 40

glass 77
glass 64

glass 54

glass 84
glass 60

glass B2

glass 40

glass 40

glass 65

glass 850

glass 47

glass 60

glass 60



